
Joan Lynch
2/28/2012 11:53:16 AM

From:
Sent:

Bottorff, Thomas E (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); 
akbar.jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); Schavrien, Lee 
(LSchavrien@semprautilities.com); Beth Vaughan (beth@beth411.com); Nancy 
Ryan (nancy.ryan@cpuc.ca.gov); Patrick Mason (pat@cfee.net)

To:

] RedactedCc:
Ralff Douglas, Kristin (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Alice.Garcia@sce.com 
(Alice.Garcia@sce.com); Ruiz, Annie (ARuiz@semprautilities.com); Meta Winn 
(Meta@cfee.net)

Bcc:
Subject: CFEE Rate Design participant list and draft agenda attached 

For your conference call today at 1:30pm.

Joan Lynch
Office Administrator

California Foundation on the Environment and the Economy
Pier 35, Suite 202 | San Francisco, CA 94133 
T: 415.788.1786 
F: 415.986.2227 
www.cfee.net

Tl i ismission by CFEE is intend ly for the addressee(s) and may be confidential.
If you are not the named addressee, or if the message h > n addressed to you in error, 
you must not read, disclose, reproduce, distribute or use this transmissio „ i ■ ve 
this message to any person other than the named addressee is not intended in am 
waive confidentiality. If you have received this transmission in error please contai 
sender and delete the message.
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